RAMON HOLGUIN 00070

Stop Del Date

1

O 00 NO UL & WN

O
0O NO UL WNERLRO

08/06/12
08/06/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
08/08/12
08/08/12
08/08/12
08/08/12
08/08/12
08/09/12
08/09/12
08/09/12

Payroll

08/17/12

Reference
TE 5059
890168648
80167677
60167677
252279
KP 56568440
820454
EM 9128
590168728
YU 9373
GH 1910
939856
TE 5373
950168523
941859
460168856
350168856
OK 6849

$ 575.71

Account
STI
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
NDS
AWC
MB
STI
XEROX
STI
STI
HOME EXP
STI
XEROX
HOME EXP
XEROX
XEROX
STI

08/24/12

08/06 - 09/12

Stop Name City

MTN WEST BUSINESS EVANSTON
FOSSIL BUTTE KEMMERER
ASHLEY NATL MANILA
ASHLEY NATL DUTCH JOHN
JOE HAMEL GREEN RIVER
HOME DEPOT ROCK SPRINGS
INGLE ROCK SPRINGS
MARIANNE GATTI ROCK SPRINGS
SWEETWATER CNTY ROCK SPRINGS
JONITA SUMMERS PINEDALE
MARIA DULZAIDES DANIEL
BETH BUSBICE JACKSON
XEROGRAPHIC JACKSON
US FISH WILDLIFE JACKSON
MELISSA RYAN WILSON
GRAND TETON MOOSE
GRAND TETON MOOSE
FARMERS FEED THAYNE

Labor S 383.81

Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 383.81

State
wy
wy
uT
)
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
WYy
wy
WYy
wy
WYy
wy
WYy
wy

#

17

Cabs %
S - S 313.95
S - S 44732
S - S -
S - S -
S - S 43.75
S 18.00 S -
S 7650 S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S 30.00
S - S -
S - S -
s - 5 30.00
S - S -
S - S -
$ - $ -
S 9450 S 865.02



